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93
63
67
25
65
53
22
52
41
58
62
21
82
55
59
11
34
14
39

Way Point
Occhiobello
Ficarolo
Occhiobello
PoggidRrusco
Begantino
Ostiglia
Lendinara
BadiaPolesine
Legnago
Este
Montagnana
Noventa
Albaredo
Sossano
Lonigo
Monteforte
Altavilla
Chiampo
\icenza
Costabissara

Map marking information for Thiene, Italy

Courtesy of AeC Prealpi Venete

Latitude range: 44 553 to 46 554
Longitude range: 10 41.2 to 13  28.7

File created Thursdag3 April 2017 at 13:45 GMT
UNOFFICIAL, USE AT YOUR OWN RISK

Do not use for navigation, for flight verification only.

Always consult the rel@nt publications for current and correct
information. This service is provided free of charge with no warrantees,

expressed or implied.
User assumes all risk of use.

Latitude Longitude Distance Bearing Description

44 553 N 11 348 E 84 175
44 571 N 11 263 E 80 183
44 588 N 11 338 E 77 176
44 59.1 N 11 129 E 80 196
45 34 N 11 221 E 70 188
45 46 N 11 92 E 72 202
45 50 N 11 39 E 66 173
45 6.0 N 11 295 E 64 180
45 97 N 11 179 E 59 195
45 13.7 N 11 36.0 E 50 171
45 140 N 11 280 E 49 183
45 174 N 11 329 E 43 175
45 191 N 11 170 E 43 203
45 215 N 11 304 E 35 179
45 233 N 11 233 E 33 195
45 250 N 11 174 E 33 209
45 309 N 11 289 E 18 184
45 329 N 11 168 E 22 230
45 344 N 11 318 E 12 167
45 350 N 11 292 E 10 184
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27
72
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13
10

19
17
15
16

75
95

12

36
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77
70
76
78
90
45
44
51
69
49
42
32
54
26
84
86
80

Way Point
Torri Benaco
BoscaChiesanuwa
Priabona
Isola Mcentina
Finish3
Dueville
Valdagno
\illaverla
Malo
Finish4
ThieneArrivo
Finishl
Finish2
Thiene
Recoaro
Brenzone
Breganze
Schio
Marostica
Povene Rocchette
Colletto
Lugo Mcentino
Bassano
Lusiana
Rotzo
Possagno
Rva ckl Garda
Rovereto
Valdobbiadene
Forte
Folgaria
Lavarone
Portule
LagoRevine
Feltre
Cansiglio
Levico
Bogo \Valsuguna
Tesino
Torceggno
SantaGiustina

Latitude
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36.6
37.3
37.7
37.8
37.9
38.2
39.0
39.1
39.6
3.7
40.5
41.5
42.0
42.1
42.3
42.4
42.6
42.8
44.8
45.9
46.0
46.0
46.0
47.1
51.3
52.2
53.0
53.2
54.1
54.3
55.0
56.3
58.7
59.4
1.0
1.3
1.7
3.1
3.8
4.5
5.0
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Longitude Distance
10 412 E 63
11 18 E 37

11 228 E 10
11 266 E 6.6
11 307 E 5.0
11 330 E 5.9
11 181 E 15
11 295 E 2.6
11 244 E 7.2
11 261 E 5.0
11 298 E
11 262 E 5.0
11 330 E 5.0
11 291 E 3.1

11 135 E 21

10 46.1 E 57
11 338 E 6.5
11 215 E 12

11 393 E 15
11 254 E 11

11 158 E 21
11 318 E 11

11 436 E 21
11 345 E 14

11 233 E 22

11 527 E 37
10 50.7 E 56
11 24 E 43
11 597 E 46
11 296 E 26
11 113 E 36
11 165 E 34

11 258 E 34
12 143 E 67
11 544 E 49
12 245 E 81
11 191 E 42
11 273 E 42
11 383 E 44
11 270 E 45
12 26 E 62
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Bearing Description

264
261
240
219
167
137
260
189
256
253

293
57
342
279
274
53
292
57
331
300
14
60
26
337
54
295
304
57
359
318
330
351
58
40
61
341
356
14
355
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Way Point Latitude Longitude Distance Bearing Description
Lamen 46 51 N 11 533 E 55 33
Pianceallo 46 55 N 12 337 E 95 60
\Visentin 46 56 N 12 191 E 79 53
PuosAlpago 46 8.0 N 12 202 E 83 52
Montereal®d/alcellina 46 96 N 12 397 E 105 59
Giustinanord 46 97 N 12 45 E 70 39
Maniago 46 10.2 N 12 424 E 109 59
Bellunoovest 46 103 N 12 103 E 76 43
Fieradi Primiero 46 105 N 11 499 E 61 25
Dolada 46 11.0 N 12 231 E 89 50
LagoBarcis 46 11.3 N 12 340 E 101 55
Meduno 46 13.0 N 12 473 E 117 58
Clauzzetto 46 143 N 12 551 E 126 60
Vajont 46 16.1 N 12 197 E 92 44
Trasaghis 46 16.7 N 13 40 E 139 61
Gemona 46 16.7 N 13 82 E 143 61
Agordo 46 169 N 12 21 E 79 31
Musi 46 170 N 13 218 E 159 64
Caalese 46 174 N 11 306 E 68 1
Predazzo 46 18.7 N 11 367 E 71 7
\enzone 46 20.0 N 13 83 E 146 59
SellaNevea %6 235 N 13 287 E 172 62
Tolmezzo 46 244 N 13 09 E 143 55
Canazei 46 28.8 N 11 463 E 92 13
Pontebba 46 30.3 N 13 183 E 167 56
Cortina 46 322 N 12 82 E 108 27
Conara 46 33.1 N 11 524 E 102 16
S.Stefano Cadore 46 335 N 12 33.0 E 127 39
Sappada 46 340 N 12 41.0 E 135 42
Ortisei 46 345 N 11 403 E 101 8
Bressanone 46 43.0 N 11 394 E 116 6
Rasun 46 476 N 12 35 E 132 19
Brunico 46 479 N 11 56.2 E 129 15

Campalures 46 554 N 11 569 E 143 14



